
3E COMPANY, 11^^17^:"" 
Engineering • Energy • Exploration r , r , * *""""***' 

_ '̂ r i '.-:V:S;ON 

P . O . B o x 1 9 0 —:— S 0 5 / 3 2 7 - 4 0 2 C Snis ' lA f i 

FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO B74Q1 ^ ^ L J L * ^ ^ 

May 15, 1980 / O / ^ ^ / ^ 

New Mexico Dept. of Mining and Minerals ., c ft 
.11.10 

HCW nexxuu uept . u i nxnxng arm runeraxs r t> »* 
Oil & Gas Division r \t 
1000 Rio Brazos Road tfv l / * 
Aztec, NM 87^10 M 

A t t n : Frank Chavez 
Re: Non-Standard Location 

Ok 1 ahoma_0il_Xo^. 
_ K n i g h t No.__1E 

Dear S i r s : 

Oklahoma O i l Co. o r i g i n a l l y staked the subject wel l at 

1820VS and 880VE, Sec.5 - Twn.30N - Rng.13W, San Juan Co., 

New Mexico. During construction o f the l o c a t i o n , the ground 

was found to be too s o f t . We request permission to move the 

loca t ion to 1820'/S and 690'/E o f 5-30N-13W. This loca t ion 

w i l l allow us to b u i l d a sui table pad. 

Of f se t operators have been n o t i f i e d by c e r t i f i e d m a i l . 

Their wel ls are shown on the attached p l a t . 

A new C-102 showing the topographic r e s t r i c t i o n i s 

attached. 

Sincerely, 

>VV\ 

John Alexander 
Agent f o r Oklahoma O i l Co. 



ATE Of W W MEXICO 

AND MlNLI-iALS urrAaTMCfJT 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 
P. O . U O X ? 0 « 8 r " " 

S A N T A F C , N E W M E X I C O 8 7 5 0 1 

A l l d i f t t a n c r t m u » I U f r o m t h » c u l r r )>o t * t r i a i I r • r-f I I M i f C t l i r -r». c n, 

. Torp, C-10? 
J kr»t»tO 10-1-7E 

'i-J 198\ operator 

OKLAHOMA OIL COKPANY 
l _ e a » e 

KNIGHT C; 
Iv'el) No. f 

......'IE./ 
U n i t L e t t e r Sec t ion T o w n s h i p 

3 ON 

Range 

13W 

C o u n t y 

San Juan < -
A c t u a l F o o t a g e L o c a t i o n o l W e l l : 

1820 f ee t f r o m the South l i n e and 690 fee t f r o m the East l i n e 

G r o u n d L e v e l £ l e v . P r o d u c i n g F o r m a t i o n 

DAKOTA 
Pool 

BASIN DAKOTA 

D e d i c a t e d A c r e a g e : 

22Q Acres 

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 

2. I f more than one lease is dedicated to the wel l , outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working 
interest and royalty). 

3. I f more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well , have the interests of a l l owners been consoli­

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

| [ Yes I I No If answer is "yes** type of consolidation '. 

I f answer is " n o " l i s t the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form i f necessary.) 

No allowable w i l l be assigned to the wel l unti l a l l interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or unti l a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis­
sion. 
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CERTIFICATION 

/ hereby certify that the information con­

tained herein Is true ond complete to the 

best of nfr knowledge anff belief. 

3HN ALEXANDER 
P o s i t i o n 

AGENT 
C o m p a n y 

OKLAHOMA OIL CO. 
D a t e 

May 6, 1980 

/ hereby certify that the well location 

shown on this plat was plotted from'field 

Annates of aa/ua/ surveys mode by me or 

.y^twrtder my supervision, and that the some 

is true ond correct to the best of my 

knowledge and belief. 

Certl f 1 ^ ^ ^ R R r ^ 

3950 
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OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
f . i ,GV, DISTRICT 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
BOX 2088 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 

i a-. 
r \ 

DATE 

Proposed DHC 
Proposed NSL 
Proposed SWD 
Proposed WFX 
Proposed PMX 

Gentlemen: 

fa I have examined the application dated //lu^ / dj I C/J 

for the s>--LMt̂  tA ' ie. ^^-wyi 
Operator ^ Lease and Well No. Unit, S-T-R 

and my recommendations are as follows: 

Yours very t r u l y , 



i - SEP29B8Q I 

SANTA F£ ,- U N 

GIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION DATE / / / / ^ . <^ 
r,GX 2CSS U 
S.WTA FE, NEW MEXICO RE: Proposed MC 

Proposed DHC 
Proposed NSL 
Proposed SWD 
Proposed WFX 
Proposed PMX 

,ed the a p p l i c a t i o n d 

: o r the : ^ A ^ . i . - ^ l ' J (V. -3D /*-•• - / 3 
Opera tor Lease and w e l l No. U n i t , S-T-R 

ind my recci r - jendat ions are as f o l l o w s : 

s7 

Yours very t r u l y , 

0 



ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

STATE OF MEW MEXICO 

BRUCE KING September 30 ,.- 1.980 
POST OFFICE BOX 2088 

STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING 
SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO B7501 

I5C5) 827-2434 
LARRY KEHOE 

c. • J 

• AO/V 

3E Company, I n c . 
P. 0. Box 190 
Far m i n g t o n , New Mexico 87401 

A t t e n t i o n : Mr. John Alexander 

Re: Non-standard L o c a t i o n 
Oklahoma O i l Co. K n i g h t Well 
No. I E , 5-T30N-R13W, San Juan 
County, New Mexico 

Dear Mr. A l e x a n d e r : 

The s u b j e c t a p p l i c a t i o n , dated May 15, 1980, has o n l y 
now come t o my a t t e n t i o n . These a p p l i c a t i o n s s h o u l d be 
s u b m i t t e d t o t h i s o f f i c e w i t h a copy t o t h e a p p r o p r i a t e 
D i v i s i o n d i s t r i c t o f f i c e . I t would appear t h a t t h i s 
a p p l i c a t i o n went o n l y t o the d i s t r i c t o f f i c e a t Aztec, 
thus a c c o u n t i n g f o r t h e d e l a y . 

Before we may p r o c e s s the a p p l i c a t i o n , i t w i l l be 
necessary f o r you t o s u b m i t a new ownership p l a t showing 
the ownership i n t h e N/2 o f S e c t i o n 8 and the NW/4 of 
Se c t i o n 9, b o t h i n Township 30 N o r t h , Range 13 West. 
F u r t h e r , we must be a d v i s e d t h a t such owners, i f any, 
were n o t i f i e d o f t h e a p p l i c a t i o n by r e g i s t e r e d or 
c e r t i f i e d m a i l . 

Upon r e c e i p t o f t h i s a d d i t i o n a l i n f o r m a t i o n , we may 
process t h e a p p l i c a t i o n . 

R. L. STAMETS 
T e c h n i c a l Support C h i e f 

RLS/dr 



3E COMPANY, INC.-
Engineering • Energy • Exploretion 

P . D . B o x 1 9 0 5 D 5 / 3 2 7 - 4 Q Z Q 

F A R K I K ' S T D N , N E W M E X I C O 8 7 4 D I 

Hay 15, 1S80 

Consolidated Oil & Gas 
Box 2034 
Farmington, NM 87401 

Re: Non-Standard Locat ion 
Oklahoma O i l Co. 
Knight No. IE 

Dear S i r s : 

Oklahoma O i l Company has applied f o r a non-standard 

loca t ion known as the Knight No. 1E, located a t 1820'/S 

and 690VE o f Sec. 5-T30N-R13W, San Juan County, New Mexico. 

This a p p l i c a t i o n i s made because o f the topographic r e s t r i c ­

t i on caused by the LaPlata r i v e r to the west. 

Please i n d i c a t e your waiver o f a hearing on t h i s 

matter by s ign ing one copy o f t h i s l e t t e r and r e tu rn ing i t 

to me i n the enclosed envelope. • 

I do no t o b j e c t to the sub jec t app l i ca t ion and waive a 

hearing. / ^ — 

Sincerely, 

Agent f o r Oklahoma O i l Co. 

K. -4 
JA: cp 



E COMPANY, INC. 
Engineering • Energy • Explor&tion 

P. O . B c x 1 9 D 5 D 5 / 3 2 7 - 4 D 2 C 

F A R M l N f e T D N , N E W M E X I C O 8 7 4 Q 1 

May'15, 1980 

Mr. C. M. Paul 
Box 234 
Farmington, NM 87401 

Re: Non-Standard Location 
Oklahoma O i l Co. 
Knight No. 1E 

Dear S i r s : 

Oklahoma O i l Company has appl ied f o r a non-standard 

loca t ion known as the Knight No. IE, loca ted a t 1820VS 

and 690VE o f Sec.5 - Twn.30N - Rng. 13W, San Juan County, 

New Mexico. This app l i ca t ion i s made because o f the topo­

graphic r e s t r i c t i o n caused by the LaPlata River to the west. 

Please i n d i c a t e your waiver o f a hearing on t h i s 

matter by s ign ing one copy o f t h i s l e t t e r and re turn ing i t 

to me i n the enclosed envelope. 

I do not object to the subject application, and waive a 

hearing. , ,f ' 1 

Sincere ly , 

John Alexander 
Agent f o r Oklahoma O i l ' Co. 

JA: cp 



O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V O N 
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Term C-10? 
fccrtitd 10-1-78 

O f - : ^ i or V e i l N o . 

OKLAHOMA OIL COMPANY KNIGHT IE 
J r . i t L e t t e r 

r 
S e c t i o n 

5 
T o wris.hJp 

30ti 
Reu->ge 

I 3 W 

County 

San Juan 
A r t u n l Footoae Loca t ion of V e i l : 

1 ^ 2 0 feet from the South l i n e e n d 690 fe-et from the East' l i n e 

-fvel CI trv. P r o d u c i n g F o r m e r ! i o n P o o l D e d i c a t e d A c r e a g e : 

DM OTA BASIN DAKOTA 320 A c r e s 

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject wel l by colored peDCil or hacbure marks on t i e plat below. 

2. I f more than one lease is dedicated to trie w e l l , outline each and identify t ie ownership thereof (both as to working 
interest and ro /a l ty) . 

3. I f more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the wel l , have the interests of a l l owners been consoli­
dated hy ->rcimunitizatIon, uni t iza t ion, force-pooling, etc? 

I ] Yes . j\__~] No I f answer Is " y e s " type of consolidation " . 

I f answer is " n o " l i s t the owners and tract descriptions which have actually heen consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form I f necessary.)__ .—. 

No allowable w i l l be assigned to the w e l l unt i l a l l Interests have been consolidated {hy communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or un t i l a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis­
sion. 
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CERTIF ICATION 

/ hereby certify that the Information con* 

tained herein Is true ontf complete to the 

Lest of n<y kno^Jedge^onll belief. 

JwHN ALEXANDER 
P o s i t i o n 

AGENT 
Conipany 

OKLAHOMA O I L CO. 

Dale 

May 6, 1980 

I hereby certify that the we// location 

shown on this plat wc» plotieO* 'from ~f letd 

notes of octuof surreys mode by me or 

urx£er my supervision, ond that the *om« 

/* true end correct to the be si of my 

l-r^o»* >'r-a~ c ond belief. 

i n 
J » 0 • t 0 -* 3 1 » ? D t t 5-0 U » 0 2 J 1 0 2 ft * © 2 Z>00 1 W O asp 
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No. 927614 
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